
Today's Mandi Price in Akola - District Averages

Commodity 1KG Price 1Q Price Max Price Min Price Prev Price Last Arrival

Arhar (Tur/Red Gram)(Whole)  70.98  7,098.00  7,307.14  6,714.29  7,098.00 2025-12-25

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole)  53.84  5,384.38  5,466.25  5,295.00  5,384.38 2025-12-25

Black Gram (Urd Beans)(Whole)  48.94  4,893.75  5,303.75  4,692.50  4,893.75 2025-12-25

Cotton  77.75  7,774.75  7,802.50  7,722.25  7,774.75 2025-12-25

Garlic  92.50  9,250.00  12,250.00  2,350.00  9,250.00 2025-12-25

Ginger(Green)  46.50  4,650.00  5,500.00  3,250.00  4,650.00 2025-12-25

Green Gram (Moong)(Whole)  49.92  4,991.67  5,390.00  4,635.00  4,991.67 2025-12-25

Jowar(Sorghum)  20.00  2,000.33  2,099.17  1,728.33  2,000.33 2025-12-25

Maize  20.08  2,008.33  2,010.00  1,990.00  2,008.33 2025-12-25

Onion  13.00  1,300.00  1,950.00  600.00  1,300.00 2025-12-25

Potato  12.00  1,200.00  1,500.00  850.00  1,200.00 2025-12-25

Sesamum(Sesame,Gingelly,Til)  98.24  9,823.50  10,450.00  9,172.50  9,823.50 2025-12-25

Soyabean  42.23  4,222.86  4,405.71  3,735.00  4,222.86 2025-12-25

Wheat  25.42  2,541.63  2,642.50  2,375.63  2,541.63 2025-12-25

Green Peas  20.60  2,060.00  2,121.00  2,000.00  2,060.00 2025-10-28

Chili Red  135.00  13,500.00  15,000.00  10,000.00  13,500.00 2025-10-27

Bajra(Pearl Millet/Cumbu)  21.50  2,150.00  2,150.00  2,150.00  2,150.00 2025-10-07

Mustard  50.00  5,000.00  5,000.00  5,000.00  5,000.00 2025-10-03

Linseed  27.00  2,700.00  2,700.00  2,700.00  2,700.00 2025-06-24

Safflower  60.50  6,050.00  6,050.00  6,050.00  6,050.00 2025-06-19

Castor Seed  42.55  4,255.00  4,255.00  4,255.00  4,255.00 2025-05-09

Sunflower  45.00  4,500.00  4,500.00  4,500.00  4,500.00 2025-01-20

Ajwan  86.55  8,655.00  8,692.50  8,255.00  8,655.00 2024-11-16

Downloaded from : CommodityMarketLive

https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-district/maharashtra/akola/arhar-turred-gram-whole
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-district/maharashtra/akola/bengal-gram-gram-whole
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-district/maharashtra/akola/black-gram-urd-beans-whole
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-district/maharashtra/akola/cotton
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-district/maharashtra/akola/garlic
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-district/maharashtra/akola/ginger-green
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-district/maharashtra/akola/green-gram-moong-whole
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-district/maharashtra/akola/jowar-sorghum
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-district/maharashtra/akola/maize
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-district/maharashtra/akola/onion
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-district/maharashtra/akola/potato
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-district/maharashtra/akola/sesamum-sesamegingellytil
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-district/maharashtra/akola/soyabean
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-district/maharashtra/akola/wheat
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-district/maharashtra/akola/green-peas
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-district/maharashtra/akola/chili-red
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-district/maharashtra/akola/bajra-pearl-milletcumbu
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-district/maharashtra/akola/mustard
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-district/maharashtra/akola/linseed
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-district/maharashtra/akola/safflower
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-district/maharashtra/akola/castor-seed
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-district/maharashtra/akola/sunflower
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-district/maharashtra/akola/ajwan
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-state/maharashtra

